ZHEJIANG HIITIO NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD.
HVACR Parts Catalog
ZHEJIANG HIITIO NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD.
Room 1001, 10th Floor, Building 1, No.1125 Zhixing Road,
Ningwei Street, Xiaoshan District, HANGZHOU ZHEJIANG
311215, CHINA
T  400-667-9977
W  www.hiitio.com

E246810
256361
Ordering Guide
Coil Voltage
Amps
Number of Poles
SA -    P -    A -     V
Ordering Information
Hecheng
Catalog
number
CONTACTOR
FORM PER
CIRCUIT
FULL LOAD
CURRENT
INDUCTIVE
LOCKED
ROTOR
CURRENT
LOCKED
ROTOR
CURRENT
LOCKED
ROTOR
CURRENT
RESISTIVE
AMPS
RATING
NOMINAL
COIL
VOLTAGE
WEIGHT
SA-1.5P-20A
SA-1.5P-25A
SA-1.5P-30A
SA-1.5P-40A
120A@240VAC
0.5lb
1 Pole NO
With Shunt
1 Pole NO
With Shunt
1 Pole NO
With Shunt
1 Pole NO
With Shunt
20A
25A
30A
40A
100A@480VAC 80A@600VAC 30A
24VAC
120VAC
208/240VAC
150A@240VAC
180A@240VAC
240A@240VAC
125A@480VAC 100A@600VAC 35A
150A@480VAC 120A@600VAC 40A
200A@480VAC 160A@600VAC 50A
SA-2P-20A
SA-2P-25A
SA-2P-30A
SA-2P-40A
2 Pole NO 20A 120A@240VAC 100A@480VAC 80A@600VAC 30A
2 Pole NO 25A 150A@240VAC 125A@480VAC 100A@600VAC 35A
2 Pole NO 30A 180A@240VAC 150A@480VAC 120A@600VAC 40A
2 Pole NO 40A 240A@240VAC 200A@480VAC 160A@600VAC 50A
24VAC
120VAC

CONTACTOR
HCDP series
Ordering Guide
Cover Option
Customer Designation
Contact Ratings Code
Termination Code
Coil Voltage Code
Pole Form Code
Pack Code
Company Code
HCDP
Features
: UL-E246810; CSA-256361;
Application: HVAC/R;
Emperature Range: ；
Standard: RoHS Compliance;
E246810
Ordering Information
DEFINITE PURPOSE
CONTACTOR
HCDP series
120A@
240VAC
1lb
20A
25A
110A@ 25A 24VAC
120VAC
208/240VAC
380VAC
480VAC
1 Pole NO
1 Pole NO
1 Pole NO
1 Pole NO
1 Pole NO
80A@
600VAC
150A@
240VAC
150A@ 35A80A@
600VAC
30A 180A@
240VAC
180A@ 40A120A@
600VAC
35A 180A@
240VAC
180A@ 50A120A@
600VAC
40A 240A@
240VAC
240A@
100A@
480VAC
100A@
480VAC
150A@
480VAC
150A@
480VAC
200A@
480VAC 55A160A@
600VAC
120A@
240VAC
1lb
20A
25A
120A@ 100A@
480VAC 30A 24VAC
120VAC